Race Date
January 13, 2018

Overall Name
1 Kylie Doucet
2 Lori Lacour
3 Kayla Fontenot

2018 St. Edmund Lady Jays 5K and 1 Mile Color Run

Overall Finish List

1 Mile
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
276 39 F 1 13-99
281 57 F 2 13-99
Duson LA 241 13 F 3 13-99

Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com) 1

Female
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26:13.9
26:24.1
32:56.3

01/13/2018 02:42:24



Race Date
January 13, 2018

Overall
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Results by Cajun Timing (info@cajuntiming.com)

Name

Gus Brown
Clay Miller
Luke Trahan
Kasen Hollier
Carter Andrus
David Reed
Fj Derouen

2018 St. Edmund Lady Jays 5K and 1 Mile Color Run

City
Eunice
Eunice
Eunice

Eunice

LA
LA
LA

LA

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1 Mile
280 15
245 33
248 7
244 13
262 15
279 43
240 57
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13-99
13-99
1-12
13-99
13-99
13-99
13-99

Male
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14:50.7
16:08.6
16:10.7
16:11.8
17:26.1
26:20.2
30:47.9

01/13/2018 02:42:24



