

Race Date
January 13, 2018

2018 St. Edmund Lady Jays 5K and 1 Mile Color Run
Overall Finish List

1 Mile

Female

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gen</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Kylie Doucet		276	39	F	1 13-99	26:13.9
2	Lori Lacour		281	57	F	2 13-99	26:24.1
3	Kayla Fontenot	Duson LA	241	13	F	3 13-99	32:56.3

Race Date
January 13, 2018

2018 St. Edmund Lady Jays 5K and 1 Mile Color Run
Overall Finish List

1 Mile

Male

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Gus Brown	Eunice LA	280	15	M	1 13-99	14:50.7
2	Clay Miller	Eunice LA	245	33	M	2 13-99	16:08.6
3	Luke Trahan	Eunice LA	248	7	M	1 1-12	16:10.7
4	Kasen Hollier		244	13	M	3 13-99	16:11.8
5	Carter Andrus		262	15	M	4 13-99	17:26.1
6	David Reed	Eunice LA	279	43	M	5 13-99	26:20.2
7	Fj Derouen		240	57	M	6 13-99	30:47.9